STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 15, 2016

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

16-13967-elf

8:00 A.M.

Elila I. Major (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-13810-¢lf
16-13813-jkf
16-14717-elf
16-14893-amc

16-15060-elf
8:30 A.M.

David C Marchese (Debtor)
Marie E Marchese (Debtor)
George C. Smith (Debtor)

Sonin Sorm (Debtor)

Sorikane Keo (Debtor)

Valerie Charlene Young (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-14715-jkf
16-14774-mdc
16-14886-mdc
16-14945-sr

16-14973-elf
16-15062-¢elf
16-15342-amc

16-15343-amc
9:00 A.M.

Texo J Johnson (Debtor)

Helene Anna Lavin-Cole (Debtor)
Colleen Dooley (Debtor)

Helen Antonelli (Debtor)

Julissa Rodriguez (Debtor)
Tayonna Shanai Brown (Debtor)
Adrienne Liotta (Debtor)
Joseph Anthony Liotta (Debtor)
James Laverne Thomas (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

16-12925-sr
16-15515-amc
16-15517-mdc

16-15798-jkf
16-15804-amc
16-15888-amc

Louise Bentivegna (Debtor)
Theresa Hawa Urey (Debtor)
Chau Dinh Truong (Debtor)
Ngoc Nhu Tran (Debtor)
Barbara J Finch (Debtor)
Brian M. Colby (Debtor)
Charlotte V. Madison (Debtor)

833-Chestnut
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:

Michael A. Latzes

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Alexander Moretsky
Alexander Moretsky
Erik B. Jensen
Michael D. Sayles

Stephanie J. Brown

Eugene A. Camposano
Brad J. Sadek

Robert Michael Kline
David B. Smith

Robert M. Greenbaum
Allan K. Marshall
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Matthew R. Nahrgang

Matthew R. Nahrgang

Arsen Kashkashian
Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco

Randal Cowles
Raymond M. Kempinski
Diana M. Dixon

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/02/2016

05/26/2016
05/26/2016
07/01/2016
07/10/2016

07/18/2016

07/01/2016
07/06/2016
07/08/2016
07/12/2016

07/13/2016
07/18/2016
07/28/2016

07/28/2016

04/26/2016
08/03/2016
08/03/2016

08/16/2016
08/17/2016
08/21/2016



STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 15, 2016

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15061-amc
16-15504-amc
16-15506-jkf
16-15731-sr
16-15733-elf
16-15745-jkf
16-15847-amc

10:00 A.M.

Diane Schaffer (Debtor) Represented By: Timothy Zearfoss
Jordana J. Rozenberg (Debtor) Represented By: Rochelle N. Bobman
Tranelle R. Jones (Debtor) Represented By: Randal Cowles
Dashida Ross (Debtor) Represented By: Teresa Brady
Rahmat Khan (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen
Marie Faye Dockery (Debtor) Represented By: Erik B. Jensen

Russell Rajuan Henderson (Debtor) Represented By: Stephanie J. Brown

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-15392-sr
16-15586-mdc
16-15592-sr
16-15599-elf

16-15797-elf
16-15887-amc

10:00 A.M.

Clarence Butler (Debtor) Represented By: James P. Mcgarrity
Carrie Ann Lloyd (Debtor) Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
Vera I. Prince-Turner (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan Krinick
Albert J. House (Debtor) Represented By: Demetrius J. Parrish
Joan A. Mosley-House (Debtor)

Carla Laverne Bishop (Debtor) Represented By: Sean P. Mays
Sheila C. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Georgette Miller

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15503-jkf
16-15730-elf

16-15734-sr
16-15743-sr
16-15750-mdc
16-15881-jkf
16-15882-mdc

11:00 A.M.

Michael S. Dowlatow (Debtor) Represented By: Janet K. Lubon
Gabrielle Grace Sautner (Debtor) Represented By: Brian C. Eves
Mark Brian Foley (Debtor)

Jay Fernandez (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
Charles S. Perricone (Debtor) Represented By: Alfonso G. Madrid
Deborah E. Thomas (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain

Garey Anthony Pringle (Debtor) Represented By: Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Linda A. Ferrante (Debtor) Represented By: Michael E. Eisenberg

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

16-15596-mdc
16-15764-sr

16-15784-sr
16-15796-sr
16-15805-jkf
16-15808-sr

Karla Kirchman-Gray (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Andre Holmes (Debtor) Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz
Bianca Holmes (Debtor)

Francis X Zehren (Debtor) Represented By: H. David Spirt
Nikolaz Peradze (Debtor) Represented By: Jonathan J. Sobel
Susan Rochelle Croll (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer

Barbara Heim (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/18/2016
08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/18/2016

07/29/2015
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016

08/16/2016
08/21/2016

08/02/2016
08/12/2016

08/12/2016
08/12/2016
08/13/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016

08/05/2016
08/15/2016

08/16/2016
08/16/2016
08/17/2016
08/17/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 15, 2016

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15491-elf
16-15501-mdc
16-15856-sr
16-15866-sr
16-15868-amc
16-15873-amc

16-15874-kf
12:00 P.M.

Louisa E James (Debtor)
George Cryor (Debtor)

Lillian M Belutty (Debtor)
Brenda D. Leatherbury (Debtor)
Marie T. Pesiri (Debtor)

John Palumbo (Debtor)
Rebecca Palumbo (Debtor)
Walter Hope (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

15-15018-amc

15-17680-sr

16-12223-mdc
16-13915-amc
16-13953-amc
16-13963-amc

16-13964-mdc
16-14001-amc

1:00 P.M.

Kenneth W. Arrington (Debtor)
Stacee L. Arrington (Debtor)
Sheila M. Weller (Debtor)
Steven E. Weller (Debtor)
Robert Suarez (Debtor)
Jodee H. Hetzer (Debtor)
Annette L. Barnett (Debtor)
Archie Strong (Debtor)
Reba G. Strong (Debtor)
Melissa Ann Clark (Debtor)
William S. Griffiths (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

16-15536-amc
16-15771-elf
16-15776-jkf

16-15777-sr
16-15884-jkf
16-15885-jkf

Marjorie Patterson (Debtor)
William R. Bagley (Debtor)
Andrew McDonald (Debtor)
Vicki L. McDonald (Debtor)
Shannon Jamese Dixon (Debtor)
Jawhara Pugh (Debtor)
Pasquale W Crisomia (Debtor)
Valarie A Crisomia (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Siana Newman
Siana Newman
Lawrence S. Rubin
Stanley E. Luongo
Stanley E. Luongo
Zachary Perlick

Zachary Perlick

Timothy Zearfoss
Paul H. Herbein

Richard N. Lipow
Daniel T. Mcgrory
David J. Averett
William D. Schroeder

William D. Schroeder
Stephen Matthew Dunne

Robert D. Steinberg
Kenneth E. West
Robert Glenn Williamson

Pro Se
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Stephen Matthew Dunne

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/02/2016
08/02/2016
08/18/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016

08/19/2016

07/14/2015

10/27/2015

03/31/2016
06/01/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016

06/02/2016
06/03/2016

08/03/2016
08/15/2016
08/16/2016

08/15/2016
08/19/2016
08/19/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 15, 2016

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-14305-jkf
16-15484-jkf
16-15725-mdc
16-15726-jkf

16-15735-mdc
16-15751-amc

1:30 P.M.

Phillip Couris Taylor (Debtor)
Basil C. Gibb (Debtor)

Minh Phu Tsan (Debtor)
Anthony Opoku-Ware (Debtor)
Margaret Opoku-Ware (Debtor)
Eric G Brown (Debtor)

Eric Christopher Tyson (Debtor)
Karen Maria Tyson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

14-11738-mdc
16-15209-elf

2:00 P.M.

Burnestine R Byers (Debtor)
Nia Cornitcher (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

16-15584-sr
16-15587-amc
16-15595-mdc
16-15774-jkf
16-15781-mdc
16-15810-elf

2:00 P.M.

Joseph P. Rohloff (Debtor)
Bianca Brittany Wescott (Debtor)
Market 24, LLC (Debtor)

Ebony Wylie (Debtor)

Ivalee Bloise (Debtor)

Marnie Jean Georges (Debtor)
Samuel Georges (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F. SEITZ

16-15744-amc
16-15746-¢lf

16-15879-mdc

Peter L Caruso (Debtor)

Jeanne M Robinson-Zupito
(Debtor)

Paul D Zupito (Debtor)

Peter Jerome Rykard (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Pro Se
Pro Se
David B. Spitofsky
David B. Spitofsky

David M. Often
Anthony A. Frigo

Teresa Brady
Pro Se

David M. Offen
Pro Se

Jeffrey Kurtzman
Diane E. Barr
Erik B. Jensen
Anthony A. Frigo

Kenneth E. West
Kenneth E. West

Pro Se

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

06/15/2016
08/01/2016
08/11/2016
08/11/2016

08/12/2016
08/14/2016

03/08/2014
07/22/2016

08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/05/2016
08/15/2016
08/16/2016
08/17/2016

08/12/2016
08/12/2016

08/19/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 15, 2016

4:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

13-20863-jkf
15-14584-elf

16-10887-amc

16-11272-jkf
16-13933-mdc
16-13942-sr
16-13977-amc
16-13988-¢lf
16-14292-elf
16-14341-elf

5:00 P.M.

Jerry F. Petrucci (Debtor)
Ronald P. Willis (Debtor)

Frank J Prisco (Debtor)

Marcella J Steese-Prisco (Debtor)
Aaron E. Jenkins (Debtor)
Gloria Cynthia Collins (Debtor)

Patricia Hines (Debtor)
James Boone (Debtor)

Richard A. Colaianni (Debtor)
Tameka Serena Beverley (Debtor)
Louis G Landro (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: CHRISTINE C. SHUBERT

16-13974-mdc
16-14338-amc
16-14339-¢lf

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG
Sabrina R. Mixson (Debtor)
Timothy William Long (Debtor)

16-11086-ref
16-15554-ref
16-15669-ref
16-15674-ref

16-15677-ref
16-15783-ref
16-15791-ref

Thomas A. Mack (Debtor)
William A Rich (Debtor)
Anastasia Rozday (Debtor)

Maria F. Pinho (Debtor)
Cindy L Rasley (Debtor)

Edwin W Rasley (Debtor)

Jessica Lane Sekol (Debtor)
Alaina Christine Lambert (Debtor)
Juan Luis Ortega (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Mcmonagle

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Courtroo

Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Christopher Michael

Lucille A. Bongiovanni

Pro Se

Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Joseph Vaccaro
Michael D. Sayles
David M. Offen
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
Daniel L. Reinganum

Erik B. Jensen
Jeanne Marie Cella
Jeanne Marie Cella

m 3-C

CHAPTER: 7

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

: Steven F. Dunbar
: Jose C Campos

: Charles Laputka
: Mark J. Conway

: Lynn E. Feldman
: Lynn E. Feldman
: Lynn E. Feldman

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/18/2013
06/29/2015

02/11/2016

02/26/2016
06/01/2016
06/02/2016
06/02/2016
06/03/2016
06/15/2016
06/16/2016

06/02/2016
06/16/2016
06/16/2016

02/19/2016
08/04/2016
08/10/2016
08/10/2016

08/10/2016
08/16/2016
08/16/2016



STRICT OF

pe

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, September 15, 2016

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

15-15458-ref
16-15602-ref

16-15623-ref
16-15640-ref
16-15705-ref
16-15761-ref
16-15788-ref

11:00 A.M.

Jill Makarovsky (Debtor)

Bryan L. Ensley (Debtor)

Darla C. Ensley (Debtor)
Haydee Santos (Debtor)

Della L. Kern (Debtor)

Susan L Hetzer (Debtor)
Stephanie Robin Young (Debtor)
Latisha Evette Smith (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: DAVID ALAN EISENBERG

16-15747-ref
16-15773-ref
16-15830-ref

Marion Doreen Derr (Debtor)
Jennifer Sue Albert (Debtor)
Ashley Mone't Johnson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Harry J. Newman
David S. Gellert

David A. Vaida

Michael J. Mccrystal
Alexander G. Tuttle

Kellie Lynne Rahl-Heffner
Kellie Lynne Rahl-Heftner

Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski
Zachary Zawarski

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

07/31/2015
08/08/2016

08/08/2016
08/09/2016
08/11/2016
08/15/2016
08/16/2016

08/13/2016
08/15/2016
08/17/2016



